
Nut-Free 
Bakery

Certified 
Kosher Dairy

MANUFACTURED BY::www.darlingtonsnacks.com

Darlington Snacks | Indianapolis, IN 46256 | T. 800.754.2202  | customerservice@darlingtonsnacks.com

Copyright © April 2024 Darlington Snacks® All Rights Reserved

Follow us:

Indulge in the sweetest holiday delights with 

our exquisite holiday sugar cookies! Hand-

crafted with love and sprinkled with festive 

cheer, our cookies are baked to perfection, 

capturing the essence of every holiday season. 

Whether it’s Halloween, Christmas, Easter, or 

even Valentine’s Day, our assortment of holi-

day-themed sugar cookies is a treat for both 

the eyes and the taste buds. 



MANUFACTURED BY:

www.darlingtonsnacks.com
Follow us:

10/10/2023

10/10/23

11/17/2023

11/17/2023

1/30/2024

3/4/2024

3/4/2024

8/15/2023

8/15/2023

9/26/2023

9/26/2023

12/5/2023

1/11/2024

1/11/2024

732143

732144

732145

732146

732147

732148

732149

23710

23711

23712

23713

23714

23715

23716

Pumpkin Cookie

Turkey Cookie

Bell Cookie

Candy Cane Cookie

Heart Cookie

Shamrock Cookie

Bunny Cookie

Holiday Cookie
Designs

Pre-Order Date
Deadline for
Distributor*

Approx.
Availability Date for

Distributor
SKU DOT#

*ALL DATES ARE FIRM.

PLEASE NOTE:
Darling suggests end user customers place orders with their
Distributors at least 1 WEEK before Pre-Order Date Deadline.

PUMPKIN
0.95 oz
23710

TURKEY
0.95 oz
23711

HEART
0.95 oz
23714

SHAMROCK
0.95 oz
23715

BUNNY
0.95 oz
23716

CANDY CANE
0.95 oz
23713

BELL
0.95 oz
23712

Darlington’s 0.95 oz WG Holiday Sugar Cookies meet the USDA nutritional requirements to be a one (1) ounce grain equivalent by
containing 16g of total creditable grain of which 8 grams are whole grain. The 51% whole grain source is: Whole Grain Flour. Find your

Winter
Wonderland.

Add some festive fun
throughout the year with

our nut-free Holliday Sugar 
Cookies! Imprinted with seven 
exciting seasonal shapes, you
can celebrate every occasion 
with these tasty, whole grain 

cookies, topped with the perfect 
sprinkling of sugar.

Case Pack
Case Dimensions
Ship Weight
Case Cube

Approximately 160 ct - IW
20” x 12” x 9”
10.9 lbs.
1.25

Pallet Ti
Pallet Hi
Full Pallets
Pallet Weight

7
5
35
422 lbs.

Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, 
Folic Acid), Sugar, Interesterfied Soybean Oil, Invert Sugar, Powdered Dextrose, Soy Lecithin, Natural Flavor, Salt, 
Modified Corn Starch, Vanilla Extract, Leavening (Baking Soda, Baking Powder [Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, 
Sodim Bicarbonate, Mono Calcium Phosphate]), Dried Whole Eggs.
CONTAINS:WHEAT, SOY, EGGS & MILK

.95 oz 120 4g 5% 1g 5% 0g 0mg 0% 65mg 3% 18g 7% 1g 4% 8g 8g 16% 2g 180

Serving
Size

Cal-
ories

Total
Fat /
*PDV

Saturated
Fat /
*PDV

Trans.
Fat

Cholesterol /
*PDV

Sodium /
*PDV

Total
Carbs /
*PDV

Dietary
Fiber /
*PDV

Total
Sugars

Added
Sugars /

*PDV
Protein Shelf

Life

Nut-Free
Bakery

Certified 
Kosher Dairy

Darlington Snacks | Indianapolis, IN 46256 | T. 800.754.2202  | customerservice@darlingtonsnacks.com

Copyright © April 2024 Darlington Snacks® All Rights Reserved.

 

MANUFACTURED BY:


