Holiday Cookies

Indulge in the sweetest holiday delights with our exquisite holiday sugar cookies! Hand-crafted with love and sprinkled with festive cheer, our cookies are baked to perfection, capturing the essence of every holiday season. Whether it's Halloween, Christmas, Easter, or even Valentine's Day, our assortment of holiday-themed sugar cookies is a treat for both the eyes and the taste buds.

Smart Snack Approved - Individually Wrapped

COOKIES YOU WILL FEEL GOOD SERVING 100% Nut Free

8g of Whole Grains 1 oz Grain Equivalent All Natural Flavors & Colors

No High Fructose Corn Syrup

DARLINGTON Sinacks









Certified Kosher Dairy

www.darlingtonsnacks.com

Darlington's 0.95 oz WG Holiday Sugar Cookies meet the USDA nutritional requirements to be a one (1) ounce grain equivalent by containing 16g of total creditable grain of which 8 grams are whole grain. The 51% whole grain source is: Whole Grain Flour.



PUMPKIN 0.95 oz 23710



TURKEY 0.95 oz 23711



0.95 oz 23714



BUNNY

0.95 oz

23716





Find your Winter

CANDY CANE 0.95 oz 23713

throughout the year with our nut-free Holliday Sugar Cookies! Imprinted with seven exciting seasonal shapes, you can celebrate every occasion with these tasty, whole grain cookies, topped with the perfect sprinkling of sugar.

Add some festive fun



BELL 0.95 oz 23712

PLEASE NOTE:

Darling suggests end user customers place orders with their Distributors at least 1 WEEK before Pre-Order Date Deadline. *ALL DATES ARE FIRM.

SHAMROCK

0.95 oz

23715

Holiday Cookie Designs	SKU	DOT#	Pre-Order Date Deadline for Distributor*	Approx. Availability Date for Distributor
Pumpkin Cookie	23710	732143	8/15/2023	10/10/2023
Turkey Cookie	23711	732144	8/15/2023	10/10/23
Bell Cookie	23712	732145	9/26/2023	11/17/2023
Candy Cane Cookie	23713	732146	9/26/2023	11/17/2023
Heart Cookie	23714	732147	12/5/2023	1/30/2024
Shamrock Cookie	23715	732148	1/11/2024	3/4/2024
Bunny Cookie	23716	732149	1/11/2024	3/4/2024

Case Pack Approximately 160 ct - IW **Case Dimensions** 20" x 12" x 9" Ship Weight 10 9 lbs Case Cube 1 25

Pallet Ti	7
Pallet Hi	5
Full Pallets	35
Pallet Weight	422 lbs.

Serving Size	Cal- ories	Fa	otal at / PDV	Satur Fa *PI	t /	Trans. Fat	Cholesterol / *PDV		Sodium / *PDV		Total Carbs / *PDV		Dietary Fiber / *PDV		Total Sugars	Added Sugars / *PDV		Protein	Shelf Life
.95 oz	120	4g	5%	1g	5%	0g	0mg	0%	65mg	3%	18g	7%	1g	4%	8g	8g	16%	2g	180

Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Interesterfied Soybean Oil, Invert Sugar, Powdered Dextrose, Soy Lecithin, Natural Flavor, Salt, Modified Corn Starch, Vanilla Extract, Leavening (Baking Soda, Baking Powder [Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodim Bicarbonate, Mono Calcium Phosphate]), Dried Whole Eggs.

CONTAINS: WHEAT, SOY, EGGS & MILK





Certified **Kosher Dairy**